Lesson plan template
This resource supports the development of level 1, stage 1 design capabilities.

This resource is referred to in the Plan a lesson resource.
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	Lesson
	
	Date
	

	Venue
	
	Learners
	


Learning objectives
	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	
	

	
	


Materials
	☐	

	☐	

	☐	

	☐	

	☐	

	☐	

	☐	

	☐	

	☐	

	
	




	Time
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	Details
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